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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 1 Youth Hunter 13 & Under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 833 Rogers, Allie Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1/1/2013 9 3 3 167 
 334 Buck, Sabrina One Of A Kind 1/1/2013 8 3 2 154 
 70 Estes, Julia Zippin In Diamonds 1/1/2013 9 3 2 143 
 280 Roark, Adysen Worth A Million 1/1/2013 7 3 2 84 
 33 Beach, Cari Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 9 3 1 47 
 988 Morgan, Maddie Vested Polite 1/1/2013 6 3 2 33 
 50 Morgan, Maddie Redneck Hoochie Mam 1/1/2013 6 3 2 13 
 440 Hislope, Caroline Skippin' To Be Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 2 6 
 715 Digeronimo, Catherine Hillbilly Rockstar 3/19/201 3 0 0 2 
 279 Lasseigne, Grace Beau 1/1/2013 5 0 1 2 
 95 Lindsey, Camryn Electric Blue 1/1/2013 6 3 2 2 

Division: 2 Youth Hunter 14 - 18 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 36 Laughlin, Karah Casper's Sugar Doll 1/1/2013 6 3 2 148 
 300 Wells, Chloe Zippity Do Da 1/1/2013 9 3 1 111 
 190 Wigington, Claire Jet This 1/1/2013 9 5 2 94 
 24 Alexander, Claire RSF Super Star 1/1/2013 4 2 1 60 
 399 Meriwether, Anna Sonny Dee Lope 1/1/2013 6 3 2 59 
 544 Sioros, Rachael Red Ramsey Beau 2/9/2013 6 0 0 59 
 777 Camacho, Mary  Starrin Doctor Sunny 3/23/201 6 3 2 53 
 81 Hislope, Sarah Skippin To Be Hot 1/1/2013 9 3 2 11 
 330 Mayfield, Lauren HoneyB Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 11 
 248 Nowack, Lilly The Invited 1/1/2013 1 0 0 1 

Division: 3 Adult Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 770 Mayfield, Arlene Inherit My Assets 1/1/2013 6 3 2 84 
 898 Jacobs, Anja Ranger 6/8/2013 5 2 0 75 
 110 Mayfield, Arlene Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 24 
 406 Simmons, Kaitlynn Smurfy Murphy 5/25/201 4 0 0 12 
 897 Jacobs, Anja Talkin' Tuesday 6/8/2013 5 2 0 4 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 4 Novice Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 81 Hislope, Sarah Skippin To Be Hot 1/1/2013 9 3 2 102 
 10 Albright, Elizabeth Vested Polite 1/1/2013 8 3 2 101 
 783 Yearwood, Olivia Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2013 8 3 2 81 
 22 Padgett, Sarah One of a Kind 2/9/2013 5 2 1 65 
 25 Rudd, Ashlyn RSF Super Star 2/9/2013 8 3 2 62 
 800 Parrish, Alex Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2013 8 4 2 49 
 880 Morgan, Madilynn Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2013 8 3 2 43 
 160 Gould, Maddison Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 28 
 444 Fergusson, Erin Ms Scarlets Dutchman 5/25/201 6 0 0 27 
 795 Carnahan, Kaylee One of A Kind 1/1/2013 8 2 2 26 
 262 Knight, Isabel Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1/1/2013 3 0 0 26 
 290 Kotscher, Chani Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2013 6 2 2 24 
 877 Hughes, Abbigail A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2013 5 2 0 20 
 250 Hughes, Abbey Sages Cherokee Chief 1/1/2013 5 2 0 19 
 922 Martin, Chloe 1/1/2013 4 0 0 18 
 20 Schnupp, Megan A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2013 3 0 0 18 
 333 Truncale, Ashley Worth A Million 1/1/2013 3 1 0 9 
 26 Carnahan, Kaylee Caspers Touch Tone 1/1/2013 8 2 2 6 
 80 Martin, Chloe 1/1/2013 2 0 0 4 
 38 Sheehan, Grace Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 2 0 0 2 
 899 Martin, Chloe Redneck Hoochie Mama 1/1/2013 4 0 0 1 

Division: 5 Open Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 370 Anderson, Katie JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2013 8 3 2 160 
 70 Estes, Julia Zippin In Diamonds 1/1/2013 9 3 2 146 
 300 Wells, Chloe Zippity Do Da 1/1/2013 9 3 1 114 
 544 Sioros, Rachael Red Ramsey Beau 2/9/2013 6 0 0 59 
 50 Morgan, Maddie Redneck Hoochie Mam 1/1/2013 6 3 2 44 
 81 Hislope, Sarah Skippin To Be Hot 1/1/2013 9 3 2 24 
 1414 Smith, Emme Feeling Hot 1/1/2013 9 2 2 4 
 95 Lindsey, Camryn Electric Blue 1/1/2013 6 3 2 3 
 248 Nowack, Lilly The Invited 1/1/2013 1 0 0 2 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 6 Youth 13 & Under Western 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 370 Anderson, Katie JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2013 8 3 2 151 
 860 Wilson, Paige Redneck Hoochie Mama 1/1/2013 7 3 2 145 
 350 Young, Tempest Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 9 3 2 130 
 266 Buck, Sabrina Painted Sonny 1/1/2013 8 3 2 122 
 833 Rogers, Allie Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1/1/2013 9 3 3 99 
 362 Watkins, Taylor Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2013 9 3 2 57 
 660 Mayfield, Emily Inherit My Assets 1/1/2013 6 3 2 48 
 476 Stephens, Katherine IMA Cool Lover Too 1/1/2013 6 3 2 35 
 260 Brandberg, Caroline Vested Polite 1/1/2013 3 0 0 27 
 100 Staton, Taylor Sages Cherokee Chief 1/1/2013 6 3 2 22 
 220 Mayfield, Emily Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 15 
 69 McBride, Gracie IMA Shifty Fantasy 1/1/2013 9 3 2 15 
 352 Young, Tempest Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2013 9 3 2 13 
 966 Staton, Taylor Worth A Million 1/1/2013 6 4 2 10 
 183 Schueppel,  Isabel A Chip Of Redemption 1/1/2013 3 2 0 5 
 181 Schueppel, Isabel I Wanna Be A Cute Dancer 1/1/2013 3 2 0 5 

Division: 7 Youth 14 - 18 Western 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 628 Heys, Amanda Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2013 9 3 2 198 
 120 Godwin, Madison Zippin In Diamonds 1/1/2013 8 1 0 126 
 270 Cirillo, Sammi Zippity Do Da 1/1/2013 8 2 2 114 
 190 Wigington, Claire Jet This 1/1/2013 9 5 2 106 
 399 Meriwether, Anna Sonny Dee Lope 1/1/2013 6 3 2 89 
 580 Kale, Sarah Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2013 5 3 2 88 
 443 McNally, Morgan Fun 5/25/201 3 0 0 87 
 382 Musselwhite, Mae IMA Fixing To Win 3/23/201 4 3 2 82 
 248 Nowack, Lilly The Invited 1/1/2013 1 0 0 5 
 996 Sorohan, Josie Beau's Last Gift 1/1/2013 6 1 0 5 
 336 Sorohan, Josie Partner In Crime 1/1/2013 6 1 0 4 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 8 Adult Western 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 586 Adams, Joan Don't Skip My hugs 1/1/2013 8 3 2 150 
 911 Perkins, Jeff Delights Nights Fantasy 1/1/2013 6 5 2 112 
 102 Johnson, Sue Don't Skip This Rose 1/1/2013 4 0 0 62 
 184 Welch, Dawn Good Gosh I'm Hot 1/1/2013 6 3 0 54 
 770 Mayfield, Arlene Inherit My Assets 1/1/2013 6 3 2 52 
 187 Cramer, Ana Lopin Lika Lexus 1/1/2013 3 2 0 27 
 182 Schueppel, Beate Bingo's Dreamer 1/1/2013 2 2 0 24 
 110 Mayfield, Arlene Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 19 
 509 Wilson, Connie VR Tommy's Zipfinger 1/1/2013 6 2 2 8 

Division: 9 Novice Western 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 69 McBride, Gracie IMA Shifty Fantasy 1/1/2013 9 3 2 228 
 29 Ramu, Sophia Painted Sonny 1/1/2013 9 3 2 103 
 320 Brashear, Clara Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2013 6 2 0 81 
 755 Neumeister, Lauren Sages Cherokee Chief 1/1/2013 6 3 2 69 
 222 Teeter, Morgan Jet This 1/1/2013 7 3 2 64 
 310 Silva, Kylie Worth A Million 1/1/2013 5 3 2 58 
 22 Padgett, Sarah One of a Kind 2/9/2013 5 2 1 53 
 25 Rudd, Ashlyn RSF Super Star 2/9/2013 8 3 2 45 
 191 Welch, Karlie Good Gosh I'm Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 0 28 
 795 Carnahan, Kaylee One of A Kind 1/1/2013 8 2 2 27 
 183 Schueppel,  Isabel A Chip Of Redemption 1/1/2013 3 2 0 25 
 38 Sheehan, Grace Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 2 0 0 25 
 26 Carnahan, Kaylee Caspers Touch Tone 1/1/2013 8 2 2 18 
 999 Sharman, Gabrielle Starrin Doctor Sunny 5/25/201 3 0 0 17 
 170 Kale, Shannon JDG Whoz On First 1/1/2013 5 3 2 15 
 507 Shadburn, Emma Classified Barry Bars 3/23/201 3 0 0 15 
 181 Schueppel, Isabel I Wanna Be A Cute Dancer 1/1/2013 3 2 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 10 Open Western 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 860 Wilson, Paige Redneck Hoochie Mama 1/1/2013 7 3 2 174 
 350 Young, Tempest Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 9 3 2 168 
 362 Watkins, Taylor Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2013 9 3 2 137 
 586 Adams, Joan Don't Skip My hugs 1/1/2013 8 3 2 75 
 260 Brandberg, Caroline Vested Polite 1/1/2013 3 0 0 36 
 184 Welch, Dawn Good Gosh I'm Hot 1/1/2013 6 3 0 36 
 334 Buck, Sabrina One Of A Kind 1/1/2013 8 3 2 34 
 993 Meriwether, Anna Wild Thang 1/1/2013 6 3 2 33 
 476 Stephens, Katherine IMA Cool Lover Too 1/1/2013 6 3 2 30 
 33 Beach, Cari Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 9 3 1 27 
 788 Wilson, Connie Shez Zip N Good 1/1/2013 6 2 2 23 
 150 Volk, Bailey JDG Whoz On First 1/1/2013 2 2 2 21 
 990 Mayfield, Lauren Inherit My Assets 1/1/2013 3 3 2 16 
 352 Young, Tempest Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2013 9 3 2 15 
 509 Wilson, Connie VR Tommy's Zipfinger 1/1/2013 6 2 2 5 
 10 Albright, Elizabeth Vested Polite 1/1/2013 8 3 2 4 
 183 Schueppel,  Isabel A Chip Of Redemption 1/1/2013 3 2 0 4 
 102 Johnson, Sue Don't Skip This Rose 1/1/2013 4 0 0 2 
 911 Perkins, Jeff Delights Nights Fantasy 1/1/2013 6 5 2 2 
 181 Schueppel, Isabel I Wanna Be A Cute Dancer 1/1/2013 3 2 0 2 

Division: 11 Beginner English 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 14 Smith, Lilee Feeling Hot 1/1/2013 9 2 2 144 
 23 Padgett, Leah Classified Barry Bars 2/9/2013 7 2 1 104 
 240 Gumbel, Lucy Zippin In Diamonds 1/1/2013 7 0 0 86 

Division: 12 Beginner Western 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 188 Dewey, Emma Arjos Sugarlou 1/1/2013 7 2 2 167 
 23 Padgett, Leah Classified Barry Bars 2/9/2013 7 2 1 129 
 186 Cramer, Evan RHM Bueno Nu Cash 1/1/2013 3 2 0 62 
 442 McNally, Mason Kandy 5/25/201 3 0 0 50 
 69 McBride, Gracie IMA Shifty Fantasy 1/1/2013 9 3 2 6 
 525 Easley, Alexander JC Saint Silver Warrior 1/1/2013 6 5 2 2 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 15 Youth Weaving Timed Events, 13 & Under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 357 Long, Jamme Dixieelanddelight 1/1/2013 7 1 2 60 
 177 Verhoven, Lily Cowboy Up 1/1/2013 6 3 2 45 
 301 Akridge, Melanie Duckie 1/1/2013 7 3 2 26 
 19 Sobrado, Bella Buckeye 1/1/2013 7 4 2 18 
 66 Landry, Amber Tuffy 1/1/2013 2 0 0 11 
 179 Verhoven, Jackson Cowboy Up 1/1/2013 2 3 2 11 
 469 Hensley, Darby Levi 3/23/201 3 0 2 9 
 9 Bray, Allison Sugar 1/1/2013 6 2 0 5 
 762 Deal, Madison Sterling 1/1/2013 2 0 0 5 
 6 Ready, Abi Lucy 1/1/2013 2 0 0 5 
 980 Brown, Cierra Warrior 5/25/201 3 3 2 4 
 312 Hodges, Taylor Will He Be Nifty 1/1/2013 2 1 1 4 
 962 Smith, Natalie Bull Whacker Babe 5/25/201 4 0 0 4 
 5 Sobrado, Bella Lady Bug 1/1/2013 7 4 2 4 
 761 Smith, Natalie Peppy's Grand Hustler 5/25/201 4 0 0 1 

Division: 16 Youth Weaving Timed Events, 14-18 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 180 Verhoven, Grayson Pair Of Sixes 1/1/2013 6 3 2 71 
 11 Bennett, Emma PBR 1/1/2013 5 1 0 68 
 322 Flores, Sara Ellie 1/1/2013 5 3 2 44 
 600 Kenward, Beth Freedom 1/1/2013 5 3 2 42 
 175 Sloan, Bert Six Guns Blazin' 2/9/2013 3 2 2 20 
 906 Smith, Adrianne Cleo 1/1/2013 6 3 2 14 
 306 Ready, Abi Warrior 1/1/2013 2 0 0 10 
 51 Smith, Adrianne Zulu 1/1/2013 6 3 2 3 
 152 Sobrado, Hannah DC Reno Rock 1/1/2013 6 4 2 3 
 265 Kenward, Beth Sasha 1/1/2013 5 3 2 2 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 17 Adult Weaving Timed Events, 19 & Over 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 17 Davis, David JC Saint Silver Warrior 1/1/2013 6 5 2 84 
 314 Story, Alyssa Treasured Neon Nugget 1/1/2013 5 3 2 51 
 281 Hickok, Courtney War Paint 1/1/2013 7 0 0 21 
 1000 Hickok, Courtney Pretty In Pink 1/1/2013 6 0 0 19 
 67 Hickok, Courtney Hocus Pocus 1/1/2013 7 0 0 17 
 315 Foster, Caitlyn Peppy's Grand Hustler 1/1/2013 2 3 2 11 
 918 Hickok, Courtney Karma Runnin' 1/1/2013 7 0 0 10 
 301 Akridge, Melanie Duckie 1/1/2013 7 3 2 6 
 357 Long, Jamme Dixieelanddelight 1/1/2013 7 1 2 5 
 469 Hensley, Darby Levi 3/23/201 3 0 2 2 

Division: 18 Youth Barrels, 13 & Under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 301 Akridge, Melanie Duckie 1/1/2013 7 3 2 86 
 357 Long, Jamme Dixieelanddelight 1/1/2013 7 1 2 54 
 177 Verhoven, Lily Cowboy Up 1/1/2013 6 3 2 36 
 352 Young, Tempest Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2013 9 3 2 23 
 66 Landry, Amber Tuffy 1/1/2013 2 0 0 16 
 179 Verhoven, Jackson Cowboy Up 1/1/2013 2 3 2 15 
 312 Hodges, Taylor Will He Be Nifty 1/1/2013 2 1 1 13 
 980 Brown, Cierra Warrior 5/25/201 3 3 2 11 
 469 Hensley, Darby Levi 3/23/201 3 0 2 10 
 962 Smith, Natalie Bull Whacker Babe 5/25/201 4 0 0 10 
 784 Long, Jayme Langston 1/1/2013 7 1 2 9 
 322 Flores, Sara Ellie 1/1/2013 5 3 2 6 
 180 Verhoven, Grayson Pair Of Sixes 1/1/2013 6 3 2 5 
 906 Smith, Adrianne Cleo 1/1/2013 6 3 2 4 
 19 Sobrado, Bella Buckeye 1/1/2013 7 4 2 4 
 11 Bennett, Emma PBR 1/1/2013 5 1 0 3 
 9 Bray, Allison Sugar 1/1/2013 6 2 0 3 
 762 Deal, Madison Sterling 1/1/2013 2 0 0 3 
 12 Bray, Allison Buckeye 1/1/2013 6 2 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 19 Youth Barrels, 14 - 18 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 180 Verhoven, Grayson Pair Of Sixes 1/1/2013 6 3 2 76 
 322 Flores, Sara Ellie 1/1/2013 5 3 2 62 
 11 Bennett, Emma PBR 1/1/2013 5 1 0 31 
 600 Kenward, Beth Freedom 1/1/2013 5 3 2 28 
 51 Smith, Adrianne Zulu 1/1/2013 6 3 2 22 
 906 Smith, Adrianne Cleo 1/1/2013 6 3 2 14 
 175 Sloan, Bert Six Guns Blazin' 2/9/2013 3 2 2 13 
 578 Alexander, Claire Dozier 1/1/2013 4 2 1 10 
 6 Ready, Abi Lucy 1/1/2013 2 0 0 10 
 896 Laughlin, Karah Chunky Monkey 1/1/2013 6 3 2 9 
 760 Alexander, Claire Mickey 1/1/2013 4 2 1 6 
 1216 Sobrado, Hannah Special T Charlie 1/1/2013 6 4 2 3 
 393 Sobrado, Hannah Nina 1/1/2013 6 4 2 3 

Division: 20 Adult Barrels, 19 & Over 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 17 Davis, David JC Saint Silver Warrior 1/1/2013 6 5 2 97 
 314 Story, Alyssa Treasured Neon Nugget 1/1/2013 5 3 2 56 
 281 Hickok, Courtney War Paint 1/1/2013 7 0 0 20 
 1000 Hickok, Courtney Pretty In Pink 1/1/2013 6 0 0 17 
 67 Hickok, Courtney Hocus Pocus 1/1/2013 7 0 0 15 
 918 Hickok, Courtney Karma Runnin' 1/1/2013 7 0 0 5 

Division: 22 Adult Beginner 18 & Over 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 53 Boyd, Jennifer Must Be Monday 1/1/2013 7 3 2 90 
 406 Simmons, Kaitlynn Smurfy Murphy 5/25/201 4 0 0 35 
 103 Benson, Samantha Mad About Who 1/1/2013 7 0 0 16 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 24 Beginner on the Flat 11 & under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 154 Portnell, Morgan Smarty Pants 1/1/2013 9 3 2 105 
 153 Dozier, Jamison Fly With Me 1/1/2013 9 3 2 99 
 407 Booth, Maggie Honey Nut Cheerios 5/1/2013 8 4 2 86 
 90 Showalter, Kaytlyn Jack In The Box 1/1/2013 9 3 1 73 
 89 Ragan, Sophie Jack In The Box 1/1/2013 7 4 2 65 
 28 Leboeuf, Sydney Little Man 1/1/2013 9 3 2 62 
 200 Benson, Madelyn Mad About Who 1/1/2013 8 0 0 48 
 47 Schettler, Laura Sam I Am 1/1/2013 7 2 2 46 
 744 Dore', Savannah My Sister's Keeper 5/25/201 8 3 2 43 
 540 Owenby, Allison She's A Dream 6/8/2013 3 0 0 30 
 126 Kindberg, Sydney Regal Rhapsody 1/1/2013 4 1 0 29 
 829 Benson, Madelyn Can't Rush Me 1/1/2013 8 0 0 26 
 403 Ragan, Emma Smurfy Murphy 1/1/2013 4 4 2 21 
 135 Eidson, Corrie Grace Note 1/1/2013 8 1 2 20 
 134 Emery, Lexi He's So Fine 1/1/2013 9 2 2 20 
 494 Lindberg, Madison Razzle Dazzle 3/23/201 5 0 0 18 
 598 Litchfield, Heather True Blue 3/18/201 3 0 0 17 
 83 Dupree, Reina Major Impression 1/1/2013 6 3 2 13 
 156 Durnell, Isabella Fleur-De-Li 1/1/2013 6 1 1 13 
 491 Melsheimer, Sammy Josephine 3/23/201 2 0 0 13 
 113 Boerger, Danielle Keebler 1/1/2013 1 0 0 10 
 564 Dozier, Jamison Cotton Candy Cutie 1/1/2013 9 3 2 9 
 158 Sullivan, Madeline All That Jazz 1/1/2013 6 0 0 8 
 125 Aultman, Cadence Hoof Prints In The Snow 1/1/2013 2 0 0 7 
 84 Dever, Natalie Cappuccino 1/1/2013 1 0 0 7 
 46 Lentz, Julianne Casi Mio 3/23/201 4 0 0 5 
 85 Dever, Ceilie Pajama Party 1/1/2013 1 0 0 2 
 172 Rowsey, Rafella Jumpimg The Moon 1/1/2013 1 0 0 2 
 606 Dupree, Reina Chubba The Wubba 1/1/2013 6 0 0 1 
 892 Lachner, Vanessa Berkley 6/8/2013 1 0 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 25 Beginner Crossrails, 11 & under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 407 Booth, Maggie Honey Nut Cheerios 5/1/2013 8 4 2 79 
 153 Dozier, Jamison Fly With Me 1/1/2013 9 3 2 68 
 90 Showalter, Kaytlyn Jack In The Box 1/1/2013 9 3 1 51 
 154 Portnell, Morgan Smarty Pants 1/1/2013 9 3 2 46 
 28 Leboeuf, Sydney Little Man 1/1/2013 9 3 2 44 
 744 Dore', Savannah My Sister's Keeper 5/25/201 8 3 2 41 
 135 Eidson, Corrie Grace Note 1/1/2013 8 1 2 24 
 156 Durnell, Isabella Fleur-De-Li 1/1/2013 6 1 1 16 
 145 Thompson, Grace Chubba The Wubba 1/1/2013 1 0 0 11 
 491 Melsheimer, Sammy Josephine 3/23/201 2 0 0 10 
 540 Owenby, Allison She's A Dream 6/8/2013 3 0 0 10 
 158 Sullivan, Madeline All That Jazz 1/1/2013 6 0 0 5 
 106 Lee, Burgin Dude I'm Impressed 1/1/2013 3 0 0 4 
 200 Benson, Madelyn Mad About Who 1/1/2013 8 0 0 3 
 494 Lindberg, Madison Razzle Dazzle 3/23/201 5 0 0 3 
 113 Boerger, Danielle Keebler 1/1/2013 1 0 0 2 
 196 Epple, Olivia Jack Not Jill 1/1/2013 2 0 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 26 Beginner on the Flat 12-17 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 424 Joseph, Sophie Miss Fancy Pants 3/23/201 7 3 2 72 
 92 Jordan, Taylor Dreams Come True 1/1/2013 6 2 0 66 
 389 Hanley, Hayden Zantastic 3/23/201 7 0 1 49 
 88 Sullivan, Samantha Lady Liberty 3/23/201 6 0 0 28 
 556 Rives, Caroline Sam I Am 5/25/201 0 0 0 17 
 599 Litchfield, Hannah True Blue 3/18/201 3 0 0 16 
 56 Mahon, Emily The Original Gangsta 1/1/2013 8 3 2 15 
 81 Hislope, Sarah Skippin To Be Hot 1/1/2013 9 3 2 13 
 82 Thompson, Miranda Won Smart Cookie 1/1/2013 1 0 0 12 
 715 Digeronimo, Catherine Hillbilly Rockstar 3/19/201 3 0 0 8 
 492 Madsen, Emily Boot Scootin'Boogie 3/23/201 5 0 0 8 
 58 Andrew, Hana Oscar Wild 1/1/2013 2 0 0 7 
 59 Blackwell, Marrissa No Average Joe 1/1/2013 1 0 0 7 
 42 Tamanji, Miyang Casi Mio 1/1/2013 8 3 2 7 
 132 Kaffesakis, Jenny Questionaire 1/1/2013 3 0 0 6 
 87 Dever, Jenny My Alibi Is Solid 1/1/2013 1 0 0 5 
 64 Sanders, Cindy Spot On 1/1/2013 1 0 0 4 
 91 MacNaughton, Taylor Written In The Stars 1/1/2013 8 2 2 2 
 767 Sanders, Cindy Jim Bo 1/1/2013 2 0 0 2 
 7444 Tyrrell, Hannah Delta Dawn 1/1/2013 0 0 0 2 
 61 Chalacoff, Makayla The Original Gangsta 1/1/2013 1 0 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 27 Beginner Crossrails 12-17 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 42 Tamanji, Miyang Casi Mio 1/1/2013 8 3 2 75 
 424 Joseph, Sophie Miss Fancy Pants 3/23/201 7 3 2 63 
 389 Hanley, Hayden Zantastic 3/23/201 7 0 1 48 
 56 Mahon, Emily The Original Gangsta 1/1/2013 8 3 2 37 
 45 Somsen, Elizabeth Grace Note 1/1/2013 7 0 0 36 
 556 Rives, Caroline Sam I Am 5/25/201 0 0 0 28 
 58 Andrew, Hana Oscar Wild 1/1/2013 2 0 0 26 
 554 Reddy, Anjali Keowee Kate 3/23/201 8 3 2 22 
 92 Jordan, Taylor Dreams Come True 1/1/2013 6 2 0 18 
 987 Schaller, Anna Kate Betton The Heart 1/1/2013 6 1 0 15 
 741 Tyrell, Hannah Jessie's Girl 1/1/2013 3 0 0 9 
 610 MacNaughton, Taylor Smurfy Murphy 1/1/2013 8 2 2 6 
 64 Sanders, Cindy Spot On 1/1/2013 1 0 0 6 
 932 Madsen, Emily Zips Chocolate Legend 3/23/201 5 0 0 5 
 87 Dever, Jenny My Alibi Is Solid 1/1/2013 1 0 0 3 
 132 Kaffesakis, Jenny Questionaire 1/1/2013 3 0 0 3 
 492 Madsen, Emily Boot Scootin'Boogie 3/23/201 5 0 0 2 
 82 Thompson, Miranda Won Smart Cookie 1/1/2013 1 0 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 28 Novice Hunter 18", 17 & Under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 141 Payne, Jordan Zipped Fleet 1/1/2013 7 3 2 73 
 457 Vivian, Hailey No Buttons, No Bows 5/25/201 8 0 0 67 
 153 Dozier, Jamison Fly With Me 1/1/2013 9 3 2 64 
 140 Roach, Avery Lady Liberty 1/8/2013 7 1 1 45 
 28 Leboeuf, Sydney Little Man 1/1/2013 9 3 2 39 
 287 Brown, Emily Koak Moment 1/1/2013 9 3 2 26 
 137 Souter, Hannah Dusk Till Dawn 1/1/2013 8 3 1 25 
 512 Sullivan, Mary Blake The Big Easy 1/1/2013 6 0 0 25 
 139 Porter, Allison Good Luck Charlie 1/1/2013 9 3 2 24 
 987 Schaller, Anna Kate Betton The Heart 1/1/2013 6 1 0 24 
 389 Hanley, Hayden Zantastic 3/23/201 7 0 1 19 
 154 Portnell, Morgan Smarty Pants 1/1/2013 9 3 2 16 
 405 Holton, Kendall Smurfy Murphy 3/23/201 1 0 0 15 
 45 Somsen, Elizabeth Grace Note 1/1/2013 7 0 0 12 
 158 Sullivan, Madeline All That Jazz 1/1/2013 6 0 0 12 
 424 Joseph, Sophie Miss Fancy Pants 3/23/201 7 3 2 7 
 55 Tyrrell, Hannah Oscar Wild 1/1/2013 3 0 0 7 
 157 Sullivan, Mary Blake Boot Scootin Boogie 1/1/2013 6 0 0 3 
 217 Gilbert, Olivia Cha Cha Slide 5/25/201 8 2 1 2 
 409 Gilbert, Olivia Zydeco 5/25/201 8 2 1 2 
 747 Kaffezakis, Jenny Monter's Inc 1/1/2013 3 0 0 2 
 98 Mahon, Emily No Average Joe 1/1/2013 8 3 2 2 
 56 Mahon, Emily The Original Gangsta 1/1/2013 8 3 2 2 
 730 Wilks, Chandler Snack Pack 5/25/201 2 0 0 2 
 838 Durnell, Isabella Conda 13 1/1/2013 6 1 1 1 
 437 McCarver, Megan Hershey Kiss 3/23/201 1 0 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 29 Green Hunter 18" 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 48 Sanford, Maggie Limited Edition 1/1/2013 9 3 2 68 
 93 Fruhling, Jennifer My Crystal Ball 1/1/2013 8 2 2 56 
 512 Sullivan, Mary Blake The Big Easy 1/1/2013 6 0 0 49 
 140 Roach, Avery Lady Liberty 1/8/2013 7 1 1 44 
 103 Benson, Samantha Mad About Who 1/1/2013 7 0 0 39 
 137 Souter, Hannah Dusk Till Dawn 1/1/2013 8 3 1 39 
 157 Sullivan, Mary Blake Boot Scootin Boogie 1/1/2013 6 0 0 20 
 287 Brown, Emily Koak Moment 1/1/2013 9 3 2 17 
 898 Jacobs, Anja Ranger 6/8/2013 5 2 0 17 
 424 Joseph, Sophie Miss Fancy Pants 3/23/201 7 3 2 16 
 730 Wilks, Chandler Snack Pack 5/25/201 2 0 0 14 
 365 Kite, Sammy Good Luck Charlie 1/1/2013 2 0 0 7 
 405 Holton, Kendall Smurfy Murphy 3/23/201 1 0 0 6 
 56 Mahon, Emily The Original Gangsta 1/1/2013 8 3 2 6 
 196 Epple, Olivia Jack Not Jill 1/1/2013 2 0 0 3 
 454 Martin, Angella Take A Back Road 3/19/201 7 2 0 3 
 158 Sullivan, Madeline All That Jazz 1/1/2013 6 0 0 2 

Division: 30 Mini Hunter 18"-2' 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 457 Vivian, Hailey No Buttons, No Bows 5/25/201 8 0 0 78 
 39 Porter, Allison Zipped Fleet 1/1/2013 9 3 2 65 
 48 Sanford, Maggie Limited Edition 1/1/2013 9 3 2 59 
 142 Pawlik, Alyssa Dipped In Chocolate 1/1/2013 6 3 2 39 
 93 Fruhling, Jennifer My Crystal Ball 1/1/2013 8 2 2 33 
 41 Payne, Jordan Good Luck Charlie 1/1/2013 7 3 2 21 
 217 Gilbert, Olivia Cha Cha Slide 5/25/201 8 2 1 17 
 409 Gilbert, Olivia Zydeco 5/25/201 8 2 1 15 
 542 Sanford, Maggie Lady Liberty 1/1/2013 9 3 2 14 
 49 Kite, Sammy Sam I Am 1/1/2013 2 0 0 7 
 730 Wilks, Chandler Snack Pack 5/25/201 2 0 0 7 
 526 Kite, Sammy Ruby 1/1/2013 2 0 0 4 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 31 Baby Green Horse 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 233 Steele, Heather West Coast Girl 1/1/2013 8 4 2 102 
 148 Young, Beth Troubadour 1/1/2013 4 3 2 58 
 987 Schaller, Anna Kate Betton The Heart 1/1/2013 6 1 0 54 
 103 Benson, Samantha Mad About Who 1/1/2013 7 0 0 41 
 765 Cianci, Caleigh Dukes Hot Lady 1/1/2013 5 3 2 37 
 92 Jordan, Taylor Dreams Come True 1/1/2013 6 2 0 36 
 828 Benson, Samantha Can't Rush Me 1/1/2013 7 0 0 35 
 91 MacNaughton, Taylor Written In The Stars 1/1/2013 8 2 2 20 
 136 Welch, Marlena Eye Candy 1/1/2013 6 0 0 15 
 454 Martin, Angella Take A Back Road 3/19/201 7 2 0 12 
 932 Madsen, Emily Zips Chocolate Legend 3/23/201 5 0 0 11 
 173 Smith, Laura Savannak's Cherokee Rose 1/1/2013 7 1 0 11 
 715 Digeronimo, Catherine Hillbilly Rockstar 3/19/201 3 0 0 10 
 287 Brown, Emily Koak Moment 1/1/2013 9 3 2 8 
 939 Edwards, Marissa Legally Blonde 3/23/201 7 0 0 6 
 483 Wilson, Logan Keen on Merlot 3/23/201 1 0 0 4 

Division: 32 Green Horse/Rider 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 233 Steele, Heather West Coast Girl 1/1/2013 8 4 2 109 
 987 Schaller, Anna Kate Betton The Heart 1/1/2013 6 1 0 88 
 89 Ragan, Sophie Jack In The Box 1/1/2013 7 4 2 62 
 148 Young, Beth Troubadour 1/1/2013 4 3 2 50 
 103 Benson, Samantha Mad About Who 1/1/2013 7 0 0 46 
 828 Benson, Samantha Can't Rush Me 1/1/2013 7 0 0 37 
 92 Jordan, Taylor Dreams Come True 1/1/2013 6 2 0 23 
 932 Madsen, Emily Zips Chocolate Legend 3/23/201 5 0 0 21 
 136 Welch, Marlena Eye Candy 1/1/2013 6 0 0 15 
 765 Cianci, Caleigh Dukes Hot Lady 1/1/2013 5 3 2 10 
 53 Boyd, Jennifer Must Be Monday 1/1/2013 7 3 2 9 
 956 Browning, Ann BeWitched 5/25/201 2 0 0 9 
 897 Jacobs, Anja Talkin' Tuesday 6/8/2013 5 2 0 6 
 106 Lee, Burgin Dude I'm Impressed 1/1/2013 3 0 0 4 
 91 MacNaughton, Taylor Written In The Stars 1/1/2013 8 2 2 4 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 33 Pony Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 146 Ontiveras, Elizabeth Chubba The Wubba 1/1/2013 8 2 2 106 
 162 Cotter, Abby I Love Lucy 1/1/2013 9 3 2 102 
 965 Kellar, Hannah Valley Girl 1/1/2013 9 2 2 84 
 93 Fruhling, Jennifer My Crystal Ball 1/1/2013 8 2 2 83 
 174 Walsh, Heather Lady Guenevere 1/1/2013 5 2 1 72 
 796 Beach, Cari Hey Mickey 1/1/2013 9 3 1 13 
 434 Vojnovic, Ava Pony Boy 5/25/201 2 0 0 12 
 199 Tamucci, Hannah Tinker Belle 2/26/201 2 0 0 11 

Division: 34 Schooling Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 118 McCarthy, Abby Sabrina 6/8/2013 9 1 2 67 
 296 Steele, Hannah Summer Nights 1/1/2013 8 4 2 67 
 115 Adams, Ali Roll The Dice 1/1/2013 9 3 0 56 
 371 Patience, Ansley Never Dark 1/1/2013 7 3 2 56 
 965 Kellar, Hannah Valley Girl 1/1/2013 9 2 2 47 
 95 Lindsey, Camryn Electric Blue 1/1/2013 6 3 2 30 
 114 Howe, Addy Playoff 1/1/2013 6 3 2 18 
 471 Patience, Kaitlyn Brother Delmar 1/1/2013 7 3 2 14 
 434 Vojnovic, Ava Pony Boy 5/25/201 2 0 0 13 
 147 Ontiveras, Elizabeth Won Smart Cookie 1/1/2013 8 2 2 9 
 199 Tamucci, Hannah Tinker Belle 2/26/201 2 0 0 8 
 409 Gilbert, Olivia Zydeco 5/25/201 8 2 1 7 
 499 Grant, Megan Go Lady Go 3/23/201 5 3 0 6 
 1414 Smith, Emme Feeling Hot 1/1/2013 9 2 2 5 
 282 Nevill, Laura Jukebox Hero 1/1/2013 4 0 0 4 
 676 Cianci, Caleigh Feeling Hot 1/1/2013 5 3 2 3 
 279 Lasseigne, Grace Beau 1/1/2013 5 0 1 2 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 35 Short Stirrup 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 119 Yeater, Jordy Mustard 1/1/2013 9 3 2 109 
 162 Cotter, Abby I Love Lucy 1/1/2013 9 3 2 94 
 34 Beach, Cari Lucy In The Sky 1/1/2013 9 3 1 89 
 122 Lake, Madison Busby 1/1/2013 8 2 2 71 
 155 Logan, DeLaney Leoidas 1/1/2013 5 0 0 32 
 440 Hislope, Caroline Skippin' To Be Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 2 29 
 1414 Smith, Emme Feeling Hot 1/1/2013 9 2 2 21 
 434 Vojnovic, Ava Pony Boy 5/25/201 2 0 0 16 
 666 Edwards, Marissa A Passionate Shine 3/23/201 7 0 0 6 
 221 Durnell, Isabell Curious George 1/1/2013 6 1 1 5 
 838 Durnell, Isabella Conda 13 1/1/2013 6 1 1 4 

Division: 36 Hopeful Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 421 Cianci, Caleigh Hershey's Kiss 1/1/2013 5 3 2 57 
 163 Cotter, Bailey Taken A Chance 1/1/2013 8 3 2 54 
 72 Rogers, Claire Practice What You Preach 1/1/2013 7 3 2 54 
 309 Dare, Brooke Regal Rhapsody 1/1/2013 3 0 0 45 
 371 Patience, Ansley Never Dark 1/1/2013 7 3 2 40 
 296 Steele, Hannah Summer Nights 1/1/2013 8 4 2 30 
 499 Grant, Megan Go Lady Go 3/23/201 5 3 0 25 
 127 Kellar, Hannah Almost Perfect 1/1/2013 9 2 2 17 
 75 Rothenberg, Elena Princess Fiona 1/1/2013 7 1 2 14 
 161 Fink, Susie Gainsborough 1/1/2013 3 0 0 13 
 935 Rothenberg, Elena As You Wish 1/1/2013 7 1 2 8 

Division: 37 Long Stirrup 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 471 Patience, Kaitlyn Brother Delmar 1/1/2013 7 3 2 83 
 309 Dare, Brooke Regal Rhapsody 1/1/2013 3 0 0 62 
 15 Stackhouse, Sami Chance of Rain 1/1/2013 4 4 2 52 
 965 Kellar, Hannah Valley Girl 1/1/2013 9 2 2 45 
 95 Lindsey, Camryn Electric Blue 1/1/2013 6 3 2 33 
 68 McBride, Susannah Touch The Sky 1/1/2013 5 3 2 33 
 127 Kellar, Hannah Almost Perfect 1/1/2013 9 2 2 10 
 75 Rothenberg, Elena Princess Fiona 1/1/2013 7 1 2 5 
 652 Jackson, Lindsey Hizzoner 1/1/2013 5 1 2 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 38 Open Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 456 Martin, Angella Remarkable 3/19/201 7 2 0 107 
 163 Cotter, Bailey Taken A Chance 1/1/2013 8 3 2 76 
 72 Rogers, Claire Practice What You Preach 1/1/2013 7 3 2 66 
 68 McBride, Susannah Touch The Sky 1/1/2013 5 3 2 48 
 161 Fink, Susie Gainsborough 1/1/2013 3 0 0 21 
 468 Sloan, Kit A Passionate Shine 2/9/2013 6 2 2 9 
 972 Holt, Brittany Just In Time 5/25/201 6 3 2 6 
 359 Young, Beth Won Smart Cookie 1/1/2013 7 3 2 3 

Division: 39 Working Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 456 Martin, Angella Remarkable 3/19/201 7 2 0 107 
 161 Fink, Susie Gainsborough 1/1/2013 3 0 0 17 
 468 Sloan, Kit A Passionate Shine 2/9/2013 6 2 2 16 

Division: 40 Low Jumpers 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 421 Cianci, Caleigh Hershey's Kiss 1/1/2013 5 3 2 78 
 143 Howe, Addison Dusk Till Dawn 1/1/2013 6 3 2 56 
 159 Cress, Bridget Almost Famous 3/23/201 4 0 0 31 
 486 Olivier, Devon Godric 3/23/201 1 0 0 14 
 838 Durnell, Isabella Conda 13 1/1/2013 6 1 1 7 

Division: 41 Hopeful Jumper 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 143 Howe, Addison Dusk Till Dawn 1/1/2013 6 3 2 53 
 97 Metcalf, Alexis Bit By Bit 1/1/2013 7 3 2 51 
 279 Lasseigne, Grace Beau 1/1/2013 5 0 1 23 
 117 Lachner, Tiffany Magnum 6/8/2013 3 0 0 22 
 112 Boerger, Kenzie Capital Call 1/1/2013 1 0 0 14 
 748 Schepansky, Alex Voyage A'vi 1/1/2013 5 0 0 14 
 468 Sloan, Kit A Passionate Shine 2/9/2013 6 2 2 12 
 292 Smillie, Ella Gestures Pride 1/1/2013 3 0 0 11 
 486 Olivier, Devon Godric 3/23/201 1 0 0 6 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 42 Schooling Jumpers 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 468 Sloan, Kit A Passionate Shine 2/9/2013 6 2 2 67 
 76 Metcalf, Alexis Calico Eclipse 1/1/2013 7 3 2 34 
 748 Schepansky, Alex Voyage A'vi 1/1/2013 5 0 0 23 
 485 Olivier, Devon Karisma 3/23/201 1 0 0 16 
 112 Boerger, Kenzie Capital Call 1/1/2013 1 0 0 14 

Division: 901 Green Hunter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 897 Jacobs, Anja Talkin' Tuesday 6/8/2013 5 2 0 32 
 454 Martin, Angella Take A Back Road 3/19/201 7 2 0 12 

Division: 902 Novice Hunter 13 & Under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 10 Albright, Elizabeth Vested Polite 1/1/2013 8 3 2 71 
 22 Padgett, Sarah One of a Kind 2/9/2013 5 2 1 48 
 25 Rudd, Ashlyn RSF Super Star 2/9/2013 8 3 2 45 
 783 Yearwood, Olivia Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2013 8 3 2 41 
 795 Carnahan, Kaylee One of A Kind 1/1/2013 8 2 2 24 
 333 Truncale, Ashley Worth A Million 1/1/2013 3 1 0 16 
 160 Gould, Maddison Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 15 
 20 Schnupp, Megan A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2013 3 0 0 15 
 26 Carnahan, Kaylee Caspers Touch Tone 1/1/2013 8 2 2 10 
 444 Fergusson, Erin Ms Scarlets Dutchman 5/25/201 6 0 0 10 
 262 Knight, Isabel Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1/1/2013 3 0 0 10 
 880 Morgan, Madilynn Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2013 8 3 2 10 
 250 Hughes, Abbey Sages Cherokee Chief 1/1/2013 5 2 0 8 
 800 Parrish, Alex Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2013 8 4 2 8 
 440 Hislope, Caroline Skippin' To Be Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 2 6 
 290 Kotscher, Chani Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2013 6 2 2 6 
 922 Martin, Chloe 1/1/2013 4 0 0 6 
 38 Sheehan, Grace Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 2 0 0 6 
 899 Martin, Chloe Redneck Hoochie Mama 1/1/2013 4 0 0 5 
 877 Hughes, Abbigail A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2013 5 2 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 903 Open Hunter Hack 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 300 Wells, Chloe Zippity Do Da 1/1/2013 9 3 1 31 
 280 Roark, Adysen Worth A Million 1/1/2013 7 3 2 25 
 370 Anderson, Katie JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2013 8 3 2 23 
 36 Laughlin, Karah Casper's Sugar Doll 1/1/2013 6 3 2 22 
 60 Millikan, Mattie Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2013 8 3 2 20 
 70 Estes, Julia Zippin In Diamonds 1/1/2013 9 3 2 18 
 777 Camacho, Mary  Starrin Doctor Sunny 3/23/201 6 3 2 9 
 988 Morgan, Maddie Vested Polite 1/1/2013 6 3 2 8 
 966 Staton, Taylor Worth A Million 1/1/2013 6 4 2 6 
 330 Mayfield, Lauren HoneyB Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 2 
 1414 Smith, Emme Feeling Hot 1/1/2013 9 2 2 2 

Division: 905 Mare Halter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 191 Welch, Karlie Good Gosh I'm Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 0 37 
 38 Sheehan, Grace Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 2 0 0 13 
 915 Davis, David Catalena 1/1/2013 6 5 2 11 
 220 Mayfield, Emily Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 6 

Division: 906 Gelding Halter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 476 Stephens, Katherine IMA Cool Lover Too 1/1/2013 6 3 2 43 
 911 Perkins, Jeff Delights Nights Fantasy 1/1/2013 6 5 2 36 
 29 Ramu, Sophia Painted Sonny 1/1/2013 9 3 2 33 
 725 Martin, Allen Skip Summer Sun 3/19/201 5 2 0 15 
 187 Cramer, Ana Lopin Lika Lexus 1/1/2013 3 2 0 12 
 23 Padgett, Leah Classified Barry Bars 2/9/2013 7 2 1 10 
 25 Rudd, Ashlyn RSF Super Star 2/9/2013 8 3 2 9 
 181 Schueppel, Isabel I Wanna Be A Cute Dancer 1/1/2013 3 2 0 9 
 660 Mayfield, Emily Inherit My Assets 1/1/2013 6 3 2 8 
 22 Padgett, Sarah One of a Kind 2/9/2013 5 2 1 4 
 795 Carnahan, Kaylee One of A Kind 1/1/2013 8 2 2 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 907 Color Halter 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 911 Perkins, Jeff Delights Nights Fantasy 1/1/2013 6 5 2 46 
 23 Padgett, Leah Classified Barry Bars 2/9/2013 7 2 1 27 
 29 Ramu, Sophia Painted Sonny 1/1/2013 9 3 2 25 
 725 Martin, Allen Skip Summer Sun 3/19/201 5 2 0 17 
 191 Welch, Karlie Good Gosh I'm Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 0 17 
 181 Schueppel, Isabel I Wanna Be A Cute Dancer 1/1/2013 3 2 0 7 
 660 Mayfield, Emily Inherit My Assets 1/1/2013 6 3 2 5 
 25 Rudd, Ashlyn RSF Super Star 2/9/2013 8 3 2 5 
 795 Carnahan, Kaylee One of A Kind 1/1/2013 8 2 2 3 
 22 Padgett, Sarah One of a Kind 2/9/2013 5 2 1 3 
 595 Almond, Pamela JC Saint Silver Warrior 1/1/2013 2 5 2 2 
 26 Carnahan, Kaylee Caspers Touch Tone 1/1/2013 8 2 2 1 

Division: 908 Lead Line 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 31 Blue, Braelyn Painted Sonny 1/1/2013 7 4 2 54 
 525 Easley, Alexander JC Saint Silver Warrior 1/1/2013 6 5 2 48 
 185 Dewey, Sarah Arjos Sugarlou 1/1/2013 9 2 2 42 
 32 Sheehan, Jessica Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 1 0 0 6 
 130 Smilie, Miracle Piece It Together 1/1/2013 1 0 0 6 

Division: 909 Green Horse Western 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 996 Sorohan, Josie Beau's Last Gift 1/1/2013 6 1 0 31 
 898 Jacobs, Anja Ranger 6/8/2013 5 2 0 30 
 788 Wilson, Connie Shez Zip N Good 1/1/2013 6 2 2 24 
 336 Sorohan, Josie Partner In Crime 1/1/2013 6 1 0 6 
 725 Martin, Allen Skip Summer Sun 3/19/201 5 2 0 4 
 29 Ramu, Sophia Painted Sonny 1/1/2013 9 3 2 2 
 181 Schueppel, Isabel I Wanna Be A Cute Dancer 1/1/2013 3 2 0 2 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 910 Novice Western 13 & Under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 69 McBride, Gracie IMA Shifty Fantasy 1/1/2013 9 3 2 90 
 29 Ramu, Sophia Painted Sonny 1/1/2013 9 3 2 70 
 191 Welch, Karlie Good Gosh I'm Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 0 39 
 25 Rudd, Ashlyn RSF Super Star 2/9/2013 8 3 2 31 
 22 Padgett, Sarah One of a Kind 2/9/2013 5 2 1 23 
 795 Carnahan, Kaylee One of A Kind 1/1/2013 8 2 2 17 
 310 Silva, Kylie Worth A Million 1/1/2013 5 3 2 16 
 26 Carnahan, Kaylee Caspers Touch Tone 1/1/2013 8 2 2 13 
 507 Shadburn, Emma Classified Barry Bars 3/23/201 3 0 0 12 
 183 Schueppel,  Isabel A Chip Of Redemption 1/1/2013 3 2 0 11 
 38 Sheehan, Grace Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 2 0 0 10 
 170 Kale, Shannon JDG Whoz On First 1/1/2013 5 3 2 9 
 320 Brashear, Clara Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2013 6 2 0 7 
 181 Schueppel, Isabel I Wanna Be A Cute Dancer 1/1/2013 3 2 0 2 
 999 Sharman, Gabrielle Starrin Doctor Sunny 5/25/201 3 0 0 2 

Division: 912 Senior Horse Western Pleasure 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 628 Heys, Amanda Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2013 9 3 2 44 
 266 Buck, Sabrina Painted Sonny 1/1/2013 8 3 2 40 
 860 Wilson, Paige Redneck Hoochie Mama 1/1/2013 7 3 2 34 
 120 Godwin, Madison Zippin In Diamonds 1/1/2013 8 1 0 15 
 187 Cramer, Ana Lopin Lika Lexus 1/1/2013 3 2 0 12 
 660 Mayfield, Emily Inherit My Assets 1/1/2013 6 3 2 11 
 33 Beach, Cari Rock Me Babe 1/1/2013 9 3 1 8 
 586 Adams, Joan Don't Skip My hugs 1/1/2013 8 3 2 6 
 260 Brandberg, Caroline Vested Polite 1/1/2013 3 0 0 5 
 699 Meriwether, Anna Bad Moon Slidin 1/1/2013 6 3 2 3 
 509 Wilson, Connie VR Tommy's Zipfinger 1/1/2013 6 2 2 2 
 220 Mayfield, Emily Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 1 
 996 Sorohan, Josie Beau's Last Gift 1/1/2013 6 1 0 1 
 100 Staton, Taylor Sages Cherokee Chief 1/1/2013 6 3 2 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 913 Western Riding 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 350 Young, Tempest Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 9 3 2 46 
 362 Watkins, Taylor Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2013 9 3 2 41 
 370 Anderson, Katie JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2013 8 3 2 28 
 628 Heys, Amanda Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2013 9 3 2 25 
 270 Cirillo, Sammi Zippity Do Da 1/1/2013 8 2 2 14 
 833 Rogers, Allie Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1/1/2013 9 3 3 7 
 220 Mayfield, Emily Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2013 6 3 2 6 
 699 Meriwether, Anna Bad Moon Slidin 1/1/2013 6 3 2 5 
 909 Godwin, Madison Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2013 8 1 0 4 
 410 Kale, Sarah Worth A Million 1/1/2013 5 3 2 3 
 60 Millikan, Mattie Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2013 8 3 2 1 

Division: 914 Reining 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 101 Johnson, Taylor Miss Teddy's Special 1/1/2013 5 0 0 18 
 699 Meriwether, Anna Bad Moon Slidin 1/1/2013 6 3 2 6 

Division: 921 RHSC Jr. / Am. Equitation on the Flat 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 421 Cianci, Caleigh Hershey's Kiss 1/1/2013 5 3 2 41 
 146 Ontiveras, Elizabeth Chubba The Wubba 1/1/2013 8 2 2 18 
 118 McCarthy, Abby Sabrina 6/8/2013 9 1 2 16 
 48 Sanford, Maggie Limited Edition 1/1/2013 9 3 2 16 
 457 Vivian, Hailey No Buttons, No Bows 5/25/201 8 0 0 14 
 141 Payne, Jordan Zipped Fleet 1/1/2013 7 3 2 11 
 311 Jackson, Lindsey Skiping To Be Hot 1/1/2013 5 1 2 7 
 459 Ontiveros, Elizabeth Wingman 1/1/2013 8 2 2 6 
 75 Rothenberg, Elena Princess Fiona 1/1/2013 7 1 2 5 
 117 Lachner, Tiffany Magnum 6/8/2013 3 0 0 4 
 456 Martin, Angella Remarkable 3/19/201 7 2 0 4 
 142 Pawlik, Alyssa Dipped In Chocolate 1/1/2013 6 3 2 4 
 542 Sanford, Maggie Lady Liberty 1/1/2013 9 3 2 4 
 76 Metcalf, Alexis Calico Eclipse 1/1/2013 7 3 2 2 
 93 Fruhling, Jennifer My Crystal Ball 1/1/2013 8 2 2 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 922 Pleasure 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 987 Schaller, Anna Kate Betton The Heart 1/1/2013 6 1 0 28 
 48 Sanford, Maggie Limited Edition 1/1/2013 9 3 2 23 
 471 Patience, Kaitlyn Brother Delmar 1/1/2013 7 3 2 22 
 146 Ontiveras, Elizabeth Chubba The Wubba 1/1/2013 8 2 2 18 
 457 Vivian, Hailey No Buttons, No Bows 5/25/201 8 0 0 12 
 174 Walsh, Heather Lady Guenevere 1/1/2013 5 2 1 11 
 141 Payne, Jordan Zipped Fleet 1/1/2013 7 3 2 10 
 142 Pawlik, Alyssa Dipped In Chocolate 1/1/2013 6 3 2 7 
 932 Madsen, Emily Zips Chocolate Legend 3/23/201 5 0 0 6 
 75 Rothenberg, Elena Princess Fiona 1/1/2013 7 1 2 6 
 458 Young, Beth Wingman 1/1/2013 7 3 2 6 
 97 Metcalf, Alexis Bit By Bit 1/1/2013 7 3 2 5 
 542 Sanford, Maggie Lady Liberty 1/1/2013 9 3 2 4 
 173 Smith, Laura Savannak's Cherokee Rose 1/1/2013 7 1 0 3 

Division: 923 Hunter Hack 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 118 McCarthy, Abby Sabrina 6/8/2013 9 1 2 26 
 371 Patience, Ansley Never Dark 1/1/2013 7 3 2 25 
 146 Ontiveras, Elizabeth Chubba The Wubba 1/1/2013 8 2 2 24 
 499 Grant, Megan Go Lady Go 3/23/201 5 3 0 17 
 965 Kellar, Hannah Valley Girl 1/1/2013 9 2 2 16 
 93 Fruhling, Jennifer My Crystal Ball 1/1/2013 8 2 2 12 
 287 Brown, Emily Koak Moment 1/1/2013 9 3 2 10 
 95 Lindsey, Camryn Electric Blue 1/1/2013 6 3 2 9 
 162 Cotter, Abby I Love Lucy 1/1/2013 9 3 2 7 
 114 Howe, Addy Playoff 1/1/2013 6 3 2 6 
 1414 Smith, Emme Feeling Hot 1/1/2013 9 2 2 5 
 115 Adams, Ali Roll The Dice 1/1/2013 9 3 0 4 
 171 Sbarra, Brooke Just A Small Town Girl 1/1/2013 7 1 0 2 
 311 Jackson, Lindsey Skiping To Be Hot 1/1/2013 5 1 2 1 
 127 Kellar, Hannah Almost Perfect 1/1/2013 9 2 2 1 
 748 Schepansky, Alex Voyage A'vi 1/1/2013 5 0 0 1 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 924 Short Stirrup Equitation 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 122 Lake, Madison Busby 1/1/2013 8 2 2 64 
 34 Beach, Cari Lucy In The Sky 1/1/2013 9 3 1 51 
 162 Cotter, Abby I Love Lucy 1/1/2013 9 3 2 45 
 119 Yeater, Jordy Mustard 1/1/2013 9 3 2 45 
 155 Logan, DeLaney Leoidas 1/1/2013 5 0 0 23 
 1414 Smith, Emme Feeling Hot 1/1/2013 9 2 2 21 
 440 Hislope, Caroline Skippin' To Be Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 2 17 
 434 Vojnovic, Ava Pony Boy 5/25/201 2 0 0 11 
 666 Edwards, Marissa A Passionate Shine 3/23/201 7 0 0 9 
 221 Durnell, Isabell Curious George 1/1/2013 6 1 1 5 

Division: 925 Long Stirrup Equitation 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 421 Cianci, Caleigh Hershey's Kiss 1/1/2013 5 3 2 55 
 309 Dare, Brooke Regal Rhapsody 1/1/2013 3 0 0 41 
 471 Patience, Kaitlyn Brother Delmar 1/1/2013 7 3 2 37 
 965 Kellar, Hannah Valley Girl 1/1/2013 9 2 2 28 
 72 Rogers, Claire Practice What You Preach 1/1/2013 7 3 2 28 
 15 Stackhouse, Sami Chance of Rain 1/1/2013 4 4 2 23 
 68 McBride, Susannah Touch The Sky 1/1/2013 5 3 2 20 
 163 Cotter, Bailey Taken A Chance 1/1/2013 8 3 2 10 
 972 Holt, Brittany Just In Time 5/25/201 6 3 2 8 
 371 Patience, Ansley Never Dark 1/1/2013 7 3 2 6 
 112 Boerger, Kenzie Capital Call 1/1/2013 1 0 0 3 
 652 Jackson, Lindsey Hizzoner 1/1/2013 5 1 2 2 
 95 Lindsey, Camryn Electric Blue 1/1/2013 6 3 2 2 
 75 Rothenberg, Elena Princess Fiona 1/1/2013 7 1 2 2 

Division: 926 Chris Elliott Medal 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 72 Rogers, Claire Practice What You Preach 1/1/2013 7 3 2 37 
 468 Sloan, Kit A Passionate Shine 2/9/2013 6 2 2 20 
 163 Cotter, Bailey Taken A Chance 1/1/2013 8 3 2 19 
 421 Cianci, Caleigh Hershey's Kiss 1/1/2013 5 3 2 12 
 77 Nevill, Laura Hizzoner 1/1/2013 4 0 0 5 
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 RHSC 2013 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION 
Division: 930 Beginner Walk/Trot Hunter Hack 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 28 Leboeuf, Sydney Little Man 1/1/2013 9 3 2 27 
 407 Booth, Maggie Honey Nut Cheerios 5/1/2013 8 4 2 25 
 153 Dozier, Jamison Fly With Me 1/1/2013 9 3 2 25 
 744 Dore', Savannah My Sister's Keeper 5/25/201 8 3 2 22 
 424 Joseph, Sophie Miss Fancy Pants 3/23/201 7 3 2 15 
 154 Portnell, Morgan Smarty Pants 1/1/2013 9 3 2 11 
 389 Hanley, Hayden Zantastic 3/23/201 7 0 1 9 
 89 Ragan, Sophie Jack In The Box 1/1/2013 7 4 2 9 
 440 Hislope, Caroline Skippin' To Be Hot 1/1/2013 7 3 2 6 
 556 Rives, Caroline Sam I Am 5/25/201 0 0 0 6 
 145 Thompson, Grace Chubba The Wubba 1/1/2013 1 0 0 5 
 405 Holton, Kendall Smurfy Murphy 3/23/201 1 0 0 3 
 56 Mahon, Emily The Original Gangsta 1/1/2013 8 3 2 3 

Division: 931 Chris Elliott Jr. Medal 2', 17 & under 
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meeting WCr Total Points 
 39 Porter, Allison Zipped Fleet 1/1/2013 9 3 2 27 
 48 Sanford, Maggie Limited Edition 1/1/2013 9 3 2 21 
 142 Pawlik, Alyssa Dipped In Chocolate 1/1/2013 6 3 2 20 
 41 Payne, Jordan Good Luck Charlie 1/1/2013 7 3 2 18 
 457 Vivian, Hailey No Buttons, No Bows 5/25/201 8 0 0 18 
 311 Jackson, Lindsey Skiping To Be Hot 1/1/2013 5 1 2 7 
 15 Stackhouse, Sami Chance of Rain 1/1/2013 4 4 2 7 
 542 Sanford, Maggie Lady Liberty 1/1/2013 9 3 2 6 
 49 Kite, Sammy Sam I Am 1/1/2013 2 0 0 5 
 143 Howe, Addison Dusk Till Dawn 1/1/2013 6 3 2 3 
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